

Sponsorship Program

Sponsors gain visibility in the statewide workers' compensation community, which creates a deep sense of pride for their staff. Each year, we gather for an exclusive Sponsor Recognition Event with a must-see student panel. Visit kidschanceca.org > Events for details.

	Elite	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver
	Annual Contribution				
Benefit	\$50,000	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Four quarters of recognition on all KCOCA promotional materials	Top Logo Placement	Logo Prominent	Logo Prominent	Company Name Listed	Company Name Listed
Visibility on KCOCA website	Logo on Home Page	Logo on Home page	Logo on Home page	Company Name Listed	Company Name Listed
Acknowledgment at industry conferences and events across the state	Top Logo Placement	Logo Prominent	Logo Prominent	Company Name Listed	Company Name Listed
Seats at exclusive Sponsor Recognition Event with student panel	20 seats Reserved Tables	12 seats	10 seats	8 seats	6 seats
Recognition plaque presented at Sponsor Recognition Event	~	\checkmark	*	*	\checkmark
Company designee invited to serve on the Advisory Council (subject to board approval)	Two Advisory Council Seats	~	4		
Company designee invited to serve on Scholarship Review Committee	~	\checkmark			
Scholarship naming rights	✓	\checkmark			
KCOCA presentation at your corporate event	V	\checkmark			
Exclusive rights to customize your own Elite Package!	~				

Sponsorship Levels

Sponsorship Program Commitment Form

Company Name:				
Address:				
Contact Person and Title:				
Telephone:				
Email:				
YES! We are pleased to become a Kids' Chance of California Sponsor at the following level (check one):				
Elite Sponsor (\$50,000) Annual				
Diamond Sponsor (\$20,000) Annual				
Platinum Sponsor (\$10,000) Annual				
Gold Sponsor (\$5,000) Annual				
Silver Sponsor (\$2,500) Annual				
Please list our company in all acknowledgment materials as follows:				

Donations can be made:

Via check made payableto: Kids' Chance of California

Mail completed form and check to: Kids' Chance of California 3121 Park Ave., Suite C Soquel, CA 95073 Via PayPal by visiting:

paypal.me/kidschanceca

Thank you for partnering with Kids' Chance of California. Your support will help deserving California students pursue their higher-education dreams.

Any contribution by an individual or company of at least \$500 is considered a major donation and will be acknowledged on the KCOCA web site and will provide two seats at the exclusive sponsor recognition event.

Kids' Chance of California Inc. is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit, tax-exempt California charitable organization. Tax identification number is 46-0534585. Visit kidschanceca.org for more information.



- Visit kidschanceca.org
- Email info@kidschanceca.org
- Call 415-877-KIDS